
GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,550 9,500 19,050

2. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,800 9,000 17,800

3. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,200 8,500 16,700

4. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,250 8,350 16,600

5. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,900 8,500 16,400

6. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 7,300 9,000 16,300

7. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 7,900 8,250 16,150

8. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,500 7,900 0,30 16,100

9. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 7,700 8,350 16,050

10. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 7,750 7,800 15,550

11. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 7,700 7,750 15,450

12.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,900 7,800 13,700

13. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 6,000 7,500 0,60 12,900

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - HOOP
17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,450 9,600 19,050

2. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,600 9,000 17,600

3. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,500 9,050 17,550

4. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,700 8,750 17,450

5. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,350 8,500 16,850

6. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,300 8,350 16,650

7. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,100 8,500 16,600

8. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,900 8,500 16,400

9. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 7,700 8,400 16,100

10. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 7,800 8,000 15,800

11. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 7,600 8,100 15,700

12.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,700 7,750 13,450

13. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 6,000 7,500 0,30 13,200

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - BALL
17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,400 9,400 18,800

2. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,650 9,000 17,650

3. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,600 9,000 17,600

4. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,700 8,300 17,000

5. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,350 8,550 16,900

6. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,150 8,450 16,600

7. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,150 8,350 16,500

8. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 8,050 8,400 16,450

9. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,800 8,500 16,300

10. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 7,450 8,250 15,700

11. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 7,650 7,850 15,500

12. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 7,550 7,800 15,350

13.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,200 7,850 14,050

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - CLUBS
17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Clubs 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Start
 number

Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,550 9,600 19,150

2. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,750 9,000 17,750

3. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,350 9,000 17,350

4. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,400 8,500 16,900

5. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,300 8,500 16,800

6. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,300 8,350 16,650

7. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,000 8,500 16,500

8. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 7,800 8,100 15,900

9. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 7,650 8,200 15,850

10. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,300 8,400 15,700

11. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 7,550 7,850 15,400

12. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 7,150 8,200 15,350

13.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 6,050 7,750 13,800

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - RIBBON
17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Ribbon



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Sobota / Saturday Víceboj / All around Celkem
Pořadí Jméno / Name Stát Obruč/Hoop Míč/Ball Kužele/Clubs Stuha/Ribbon Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,050 19,050 18,800 19,150 76,050

2. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17,800 17,450 17,000 17,750 70,000

3. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 16,300 17,550 17,600 17,350 68,800

4. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 16,100 17,600 17,650 16,900 68,250

5. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 16,600 16,650 16,500 16,650 66,400

6. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,700 16,600 16,600 16,500 66,400

7. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 15,550 16,850 16,900 16,800 66,100

8. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 16,400 16,400 16,300 15,700 64,800

9. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 16,050 16,100 16,450 15,900 64,500

10. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 15,450 15,800 15,500 15,400 62,150

11. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 16,150 13,200 15,700 15,350 60,400

12. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 12,900 15,700 15,350 15,850 59,800

13.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 13,700 13,450 14,050 13,800 55,000

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - ALL AROUND COMPETITION



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí Name Country D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total
Final

 Results

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,550 9,500 19,050 9,450 9,600 19,050 9,400 9,400 18,800 9,550 9,600 19,150 76,050

2. ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,800 9,000 17,800 8,700 8,750 17,450 8,700 8,300 17,000 8,750 9,000 17,750 70,000

3. BOLOTINA Elena BLR 7,300 9,000 16,300 8,500 9,050 17,550 8,600 9,000 17,600 8,350 9,000 17,350 68,800

4. SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,500 7,900 0,30 16,100 8,600 9,000 17,600 8,650 9,000 17,650 8,400 8,500 16,900 68,250

5. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,250 8,350 16,600 8,300 8,350 16,650 8,150 8,350 16,500 8,300 8,350 16,650 66,400

6. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,200 8,500 16,700 8,100 8,500 16,600 8,150 8,450 16,600 8,000 8,500 16,500 66,400

7. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 7,750 7,800 15,550 8,350 8,500 16,850 8,350 8,550 16,900 8,300 8,500 16,800 66,100

8. AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,900 8,500 16,400 7,900 8,500 16,400 7,800 8,500 16,300 7,300 8,400 15,700 64,800

9. WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 7,700 8,350 16,050 7,700 8,400 16,100 8,050 8,400 16,450 7,800 8,100 15,900 64,500

10. MALAMUD Naomi ISR 7,700 7,750 15,450 7,800 8,000 15,800 7,650 7,850 15,500 7,550 7,850 15,400 62,150

11. KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 7,900 8,250 16,150 6,000 7,500 0,30 13,200 7,450 8,250 15,700 7,150 8,200 15,350 60,400

12. HAMŘÍKOVÁ Nataly CZE 6,000 7,500 0,60 12,900 7,600 8,100 15,700 7,550 7,800 15,350 7,650 8,200 15,850 59,800

13.
LE Thi Mai Huong
SK TART MS Brno

CZE 5,900 7,800 13,700 5,700 7,750 13,450 6,200 7,850 14,050 6,050 7,750 13,800 55,000

14.

17.10. - 18.10. 2015

Clubs Ribbon

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - ALL AROUND COMPETITION

BallHoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,500 9,600 19,100

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,850 8,900 17,750

3 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,700 8,850 17,550

4 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,400 8,900 17,300

5 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,050 8,550 16,600

6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 8,000 8,500 16,500

7 KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 7,950 8,400 16,350

8 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,200 7,950 0,300 15,850

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - HOOP
18.10.2015

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,600 9,600 19,200

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 9,000 9,000 18,000

3 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,750 8,950 17,700

4 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,400 8,450 16,850

5 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,250 8,550 16,800

6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 8,000 8,500 16,500

7 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 7,800 8,400 16,200

7 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 7,700 8,400 16,100

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - BALL
18.10.2015

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 9,000 8,850 17,850

2 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,700 8,650 17,350

3 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,350 8,700 17,050

4 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,350 8,600 16,950

5 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,150 8,450 16,600

6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,900 8,500 16,400

7 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 7,850 8,500 16,350

8 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 7,700 8,550 16,250

18.10.2015
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - CLUBS

Clubs 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 8,850 9,000 17,850

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 8,900 8,800 17,700

3 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 8,350 9,000 17,350

4 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,000 8,550 16,550

5 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 7,850 8,600 16,450

5 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 8,000 8,450 16,450

7 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,000 8,250 16,250

8 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 7,300 8,350 15,650

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - RIBBON
18.10.2015

Ribbon 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2015
16.10. - 18.10. 2015

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Obruč
Hoop

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Míč
Ball

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,100 1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,200

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17,750 2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 18,000

3 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17,550 3 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17,700

4 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 17,300 4 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 16,850

5 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,600 5 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 16,800

6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 16,500 6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 16,500

7 KILIÁNOVÁ Xenia SVK 16,350 7 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 16,200

8 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 15,850 8 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,100

                             

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Kužele
Clubs

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Stuha
Ribbon

1 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17,850 1 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17,850

2 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 17,350 2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17,700

3 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 17,050 3 BOLOTINA Elena BLR 17,350

4 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 16,950 4 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,550

5 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 16,600 5 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 16,450

6 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 16,400 5 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 16,450

7 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 16,300 7 ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 16,250

8 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,250 8 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ 15,650

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINALS

18.10.2015


